
Telefones Email

Geral: 261 471 019

Encomendas: 262 601 606

Geral: geral@jaralfaias.com

Encomendas: encomendas@jaralfaias.com

«Chamada da Rede Fixa Nacional»

Website

www.jaralfais.com

REFERÊNCIA MODELO
NÚMERO

DE DENTES
LARGURA

DE TRABALHO
PESO

APROXIMADO
POTÊNCIA

20Cv a 35Cv

20Cv a 35Cv

20Cv a 35Cv

40Cv a 55Cv

40Cv a 55Cv

100 20 05 120   

100 20 05 130

100 20 05 145

100 20 05 150

100 20 05 160

E-5D

E-5D

E-5D

E-7D

E-7D

5 Dentes

5 Dentes

5 Dentes

7 Dentes

7 Dentes

1,20 metros

1,30 metros

1,45 metros

1,50 metros

1,60 metros

128 Kg

129 Kg

131 Kg

172 Kg

205 Kg

Escarificador Ligeiro de 
Mola Dupla


